Time
09:00
09:03
09:06
09:09
09:12
09:15
09:18
09:21
09:24

Time
09:42
09:44
09:47
09:49
09:52
09:54
09:57
09:59
10:02
10:04
10:07

Time
10:29

Bridle
5

WKL, OO NN O

Bridle
1
12
10
13
5
14
16
15
8
11
9

Bridle
17

Grass Roots &#038; RPL SJ @ Hadlow

40cm GR

Horse Name

Black Pearl
Clwydyrhiw Welsh Lady
Dillers Dave

Lizwell Mac Whiskey
'mazy gold charm
"Roxy

SallyPie
. Spirit

Wendel Tommy

50cm GR
Horse Name
. Spirit
Martmoor Dappled Prince
Glenhawk Finley
Bradford Fantasy
Black Pearl
'David
'Breeze
Maggie Doll
Clwydyrhiw Welsh Lady
“Joey
"Roxy

60cm GR
Horse Name
Brynenfys Emily Ashanti

Member School

Sir Henry Fermor Primary School

St. John's Church of England Primary School
Dorset House

St Michael's Primary School, Withyham

St Margareta€™s School

Westvale Park Academy

Our Lady of the Rosary Catholic Primary School

Dorset House
Kent College, Pembury

Member School

Dorset House

Cobham Hall, Kent

Burgess Hill Girls

Cobham Hall, Kent

Sir Henry Fermor Primary School
High Halstow Primary School
Valley Park School

Sutton Valence School

St. John's Church of England Primary School
Claremont School

Westvale Park Academy

Member School
Beacon Academy

Competing As
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Competing As
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Competing As
team Beacon

Team Name

Team Name

Team Name



10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:03

Time
11:25
11:27
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:41
11:43
11:45

18
19
12
20
26
27
28
10
11
21
14
22
23
24
25
16
13

Bridle
17
18
19
20
22
29
30
23
24
25
26

"Godricks Carpe Diem
Hawkbay Charis

Martmoor Dappled Prince

Mackney\'s Connie Boy
Mr Norman
' Pattendown Kirstys Iris
Soudley Virtuoso
Glenhawk Finley
“Joey
. Gwithian Lily
'David
Prince Dylan
. Cillbhrid Eclipse
Trefddyn Ava Grace
. Diptford Lucky Charm
'Breeze
Bradford Fantasy

70cm GR
Horse Name
Brynenfys Emily Ashanti

“Godricks Carpe Diem
Hawkbay Charis
Mackney\'s Connie Boy
Prince Dylan

'Gaston VM

Nemo

. Cillbhrid Eclipse
Trefddyn Ava Grace

. Diptford Lucky Charm
Mr Norman

Beacon Academy

Beacon Academy

Cobham Hall, Kent

Cobham Hall, Kent

The Hundred of Hoo Academy
The Hundred of Hoo Academy
The Hundred of Hoo Academy
Burgess Hill Girls

Claremont School

Dulwich Prep School

High Halstow Primary School
Kent College, Pembury

St Edmund's School

Sutton Valence School
Sutton Valence School

Valley Park School

Cobham Hall, Kent

Member School

Beacon Academy

Beacon Academy

Beacon Academy

Cobham Hall, Kent

Kent College, Pembury
Maidstone Grammar School
Skinners Kent Academy

St Edmund's School

Sutton Valence School
Sutton Valence School

The Hundred of Hoo Academy

team
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team

Competing As
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Beacon

Beacon

Cobham Hall Unicorns
Cobham Hall Unicorns
Hundred of Hoo
Hundred of Hoo
Hundred of Hoo

Cobham Hall Unicorns

Team Name
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon



11:47

Time
12:09
12:11
12:13
12:15
12:17
12:19
12:21
12:23
12:25
12:27
12:29
12:31
12:33

Time
12:55
12:57
12:59
13:01
13:03
13:05
13:07
13:09
13:11
13:13
13:15

31

Bridle

32
33
34
38
39
40
35
36
37
41
29
42
43

Bridle

32
34
44
45
39
48
40
41
50
51
35

Po

RPL 70-75

Horse Name
Walstead Queen Bee
Judgment day Il

The Fendt

"Buz

'George\'s Lad

Clooniffe Paddy
Beechfield Pride
Kildromin Sparkle
WOODHAVEN SONGBIRD

. Biscuit

'Gaston VM

“Kingcool
.Valentine Harlequine

RPL 80-85

Horse Name
Walstead Queen Bee
The Fendt

Lord of the Dance Xl
Murthwaite Boy Blue
'George\'s Lad
'Billy

Clooniffe Paddy

. Biscuit

CCS MY GUY
'Hollybrookfarm Holly
Beechfield Pride

Uplands Community College

Member School

Battle Abbey School

Battle Abbey School

Battle Abbey School
Cranbrook School
Cranbrook School
Cranbrook School
Benenden

Blackfen School for Girls
Cobham Hall, Kent

Kent College, Canterbury
Maidstone Grammar School
Uplands Community College
Uplands Community College

Member School

Battle Abbey School
Battle Abbey School
Battle Abbey School
Battle Abbey School
Cranbrook School
Cranbrook School
Cranbrook School

Kent College, Canterbury
Kent College, Canterbury
Kent College, Canterbury
Benenden

individual

Competing As
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Competing As
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual

Team Name
Battle abbey
Battle abbey
Battle abbey
Cranbrook School
Cranbrook School
Cranbrook School

Team Name
Battle abbey
Battle Abbey
Battle Abbey
Battle Abbey
Cranbrook School
Cranbrook School
Cranbrook School
Kent College
Kent College
Kent College



13:17
13:19
13:21
13:23
13:25
13:27
13:29
13:31
13:33

Time
13:55
13:57
13:59
14:01
14:03
14:05
14:.07

36
46
47
37
49
52
53
42
43

Bridle
46
47
49
51
50
52
53

Kildromin Sparkle

.Hallie

Killea Tina

WOODHAVEN SONGBIRD
, Little Warrior

Chequers Proverb
Little Hawk B

“Kingcool
.Valentine Harlequine

RPL 90-95
Horse Name

.Hallie

Killea Tina

, Little Warrior

'Hollybrookfarm Holly
CCS MY GUY
Chequers Proverb
Little Hawk B

Blackfen School for Girls

Blackfen School for Girls

Charles Darwin School

Cobham Hall, Kent

Homewood School &amp; Sixth Form Centre
Maidstone Grammar School for Girls

Sutton Valence School

Uplands Community College

Uplands Community College

Member School

Blackfen School for Girls

Charles Darwin School

Homewood School &amp; Sixth Form Centre
Kent College, Canterbury

Kent College, Canterbury

Maidstone Grammar School for Girls

Sutton Valence School

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

CompetingAs Team Name
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual



