Grass Roots & RPL SJ @ Hadlow

		40cm GR			
Time	Bridle	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name
09:00	5	Black Pearl	Sir Henry Fermor Primary School	individual	
09:03	8	Clwydyrhiw Welsh Lady	St. John's Church of England Primary School	individual	
09:06	2	Dillers Dave	Dorset House	individual	
09:09	7	Lizwell Mac Whiskey	St Michael's Primary School, Withyham	individual	
09:12	6	mazy gold charm	St Margaret's School	individual	
09:15	9	'Roxy	Westvale Park Academy	individual	
09:18	4	SallyPie	Our Lady of the Rosary Catholic Primary School	individual	
09:21	1	, Spirit	Dorset House	individual	
09:24	3	Wendel Tommy	Kent College, Pembury	individual	
		50cm GR			
Time	Bridle	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name
09:42	1	, Spirit	Dorset House	individual	
09:44	12	Martmoor Dappled Prince	Cobham Hall, Kent	individual	
09:47	10	Glenhawk Finley	Burgess Hill Girls	individual	
09:49	13	Bradford Fantasy	Cobham Hall, Kent	individual	
09:52	5	Black Pearl	Sir Henry Fermor Primary School	individual	
09:54	14	David	High Halstow Primary School	individual	
09:57	16	Breeze	Valley Park School	individual	
09:59	15	Maggie Doll	Sutton Valence School	individual	
10:02	8	Clwydyrhiw Welsh Lady	St. John's Church of England Primary School	individual	
10:04	11	Joey	Claremont School	individual	
10:07	9	'Roxy	Westvale Park Academy	individual	
		60cm GR			
Time	Bridle	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name
10:29	17	Brynenfys Emily Ashanti	Beacon Academy	team	Beacon

10:31	18	Godricks Carpe Diem	Beacon Academy	team	Beacon
10:33	19	Hawkbay Charis	Beacon Academy	team	Beacon
10:35	12	Martmoor Dappled Prince	Cobham Hall, Kent	team	Cobham Hall Unicorns
10:37	20	Mackney\'s Connie Boy	Cobham Hall, Kent	team	Cobham Hall Unicorns
10:39	26	Mr Norman	The Hundred of Hoo Academy	team	Hundred of Hoo
10:41	27	Pattendown Kirstys Iris	The Hundred of Hoo Academy	team	Hundred of Hoo
10:43	28	Soudley Virtuoso	The Hundred of Hoo Academy	team	Hundred of Hoo
10:45	10	Glenhawk Finley	Burgess Hill Girls	individual	
10:47	11	⁻ Joey	Claremont School	individual	
10:49	21	، Gwithian Lily	Dulwich Prep School	individual	
10:51	14	David	High Halstow Primary School	individual	
10:53	22	Prince Dylan	Kent College, Pembury	individual	
10:55	23	، Cillbhrid Eclipse	St Edmund's School	individual	
10:57	24	Trefddyn Ava Grace	Sutton Valence School	individual	
10:59	25	Diptford Lucky Charm	Sutton Valence School	individual	
11:01	16	Breeze	Valley Park School	individual	
11:03	13	Bradford Fantasy	Cobham Hall, Kent	team	Cobham Hall Unicorns

70cm GR

Time	Bridle	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name
11:25	17	Brynenfys Emily Ashanti	Beacon Academy	team	Beacon
11:27	18	Godricks Carpe Diem	Beacon Academy	team	Beacon
11:29	19	Hawkbay Charis	Beacon Academy	team	Beacon
11:31	20	Mackney\'s Connie Boy	Cobham Hall, Kent	individual	
11:33	22	Prince Dylan	Kent College, Pembury	individual	
11:35	29	Gaston VM	Maidstone Grammar School	individual	
11:37	30	Nemo	Skinners Kent Academy	individual	
11:39	23	Cillbhrid Eclipse ،	St Edmund's School	individual	
11:41	24	Trefddyn Ava Grace	Sutton Valence School	individual	
11:43	25	Diptford Lucky Charm ،	Sutton Valence School	individual	
11:45	26	Mr Norman	The Hundred of Hoo Academy	individual	

11:47	31	l Po	Uplands Community College	individual	
		RPL 70-75			
Time	Bridle	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name
12:09	32	Walstead Queen Bee	Battle Abbey School	team	Battle abbey
12:11	33	: Judgment day III	Battle Abbey School	team	Battle abbey
12:13	34	The Fendt	Battle Abbey School	team	Battle abbey
12:15	38	Buz	Cranbrook School	team	Cranbrook School
12:17	39	George\'s Lad	Cranbrook School	team	Cranbrook School
12:19	40	Clooniffe Paddy	Cranbrook School	team	Cranbrook School
12:21	35	Beechfield Pride	Benenden	individual	
12:23	36	Kildromin Sparkle	Blackfen School for Girls	individual	
12:25	37	WOODHAVEN SONGBIRD	Cobham Hall, Kent	individual	
12:27	41	, Biscuit	Kent College, Canterbury	individual	
12:29	29	Gaston VM	Maidstone Grammar School	individual	
12:31	42	[·] Kingcool	Uplands Community College	individual	
12:33	43	Valentine Harlequine	Uplands Community College	individual	
		RPL 80-85			
Time	Bridle	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name
12:55	32	Walstead Queen Bee	Battle Abbey School	team	Battle abbey
12:57	34	The Fendt	Battle Abbey School	team	Battle Abbey
12:59	44	Lord of the Dance XI	Battle Abbey School	team	Battle Abbey
13:01	45	: Murthwaite Boy Blue	Battle Abbey School	team	Battle Abbey
13:03	39	George\'s Lad	Cranbrook School	team	Cranbrook School
13:05	48	Billy	Cranbrook School	team	Cranbrook School
13:07	40	Clooniffe Paddy	Cranbrook School	team	Cranbrook School
13:09	41	, Biscuit	Kent College, Canterbury	team	Kent College
13:11	50	CCS MY GUY	Kent College, Canterbury	team	Kent College
13:13	51	Hollybrookfarm Holly	Kent College, Canterbury	team	Kent College
13:15	35	Beechfield Pride	Benenden	individual	

13:17	36	Kildromin Sparkle	Blackfen School for Girls	individual
13:19	46	. Hallie	Blackfen School for Girls	individual
13:21	47	Killea Tina	Charles Darwin School	individual
13:23	37	WOODHAVEN SONGBIRD	Cobham Hall, Kent	individual
13:25	49	Little Warrior ،	Homewood School & Dixth Form Centre	individual
13:27	52	Chequers Proverb	Maidstone Grammar School for Girls	individual
13:29	53	Little Hawk B	Sutton Valence School	individual
13:31	42	[·] Kingcool	Uplands Community College	individual
13:33	43	Valentine Harlequine	Uplands Community College	individual

RPL 90-95

Time	Bridle	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name
13:55	46	. Hallie	Blackfen School for Girls	individual	
13:57	47	Killea Tina	Charles Darwin School	individual	
13:59	49	Little Warrior ،	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre	individual	
14:01	51	Hollybrookfarm Holly	Kent College, Canterbury	individual	
14:03	50	CCS MY GUY	Kent College, Canterbury	individual	
14:05	52	Chequers Proverb	Maidstone Grammar School for Girls	individual	
14:07	53	Little Hawk B	Sutton Valence School	individual	